
    

Hohenau 

Rg Stn CN Fam Verein Ges Kl   Zeit Schnitt Pkt 

1 200 1000 Mayr Andrea Falsche Hasen W 20 1 35:22 3:26,0 100,00 

2 164 114 Chitil Fritz LC Cafe Haferl M 40 1 36:43 3:33,8 100,00 

3 121 374 Sturm Christoph LC Strasshof M Ju 1 37:35 3:39,0 98,84 

4 101 1374 Müllner Markus LC Cafe Haferl M 30 1 37:46 3:40,0 97,67 

5 173 454 Schönauer Thomas Falsche Hasen M 35 1 37:52 3:40,5 96,51 

6 205 1486 Wagner Thomas 
 

M 30 2 37:57 3:41,1 95,34 

7 201 153 Wiesinger Walter LAC Harlekin M 30 3 38:26 3:43,9 94,18 

8 161 1692 Balluch Bernhard LC Erdpress M 20 1 38:28 3:44,1 93,01 

9 102 464 Kristoferitsch Kurt RC Hoval Birkfeld M 45 1 38:39 3:45,1 91,85 

10 160 1440 Müller Reinhard LC Erdpress M 20 2 39:39 3:51,0 90,68 

11 149 313 Wagner Robert Falsche Hasen M 30 4 39:48 3:51,8 89,52 

12 115 259 Tschapka Wolfgang Komaru Runners Hohenau M 45 2 39:56 3:52,6 88,35 

13 120 1194 Hederer Leopold 
 

M 30 5 40:16 3:54,6 87,19 

14 105 125 Bruckner Bernhard LC Strasshof M 35 2 40:27 3:55,6 86,02 

15 196 1063 Hruska Georg www.runforfun.at M 35 3 40:31 3:56,0 84,86 

16 185 105 Micek Rudolf Komaru Runners Hohenau M 50 1 40:44 3:57,3 83,69 

17 152 122 Berndonner Josef LC Cafe Haferl M 45 3 40:54 3:58,3 82,53 

18 195 156 Hejc Klaus 
 

M 40 2 40:57 3:58,5 81,36 

19 132 278 Schwengerer Helmut 
 

M 40 3 41:05 3:59,3 80,20 

20 116 1381 Dangl Gerry ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 35 4 41:06 3:59,4 79,04 

21 192 253 Haimer Karl LAC Harlekin M 45 4 41:08 3:59,6 77,87 

22 187 604 Thallinger Gerhard LAC Harlekin M 40 4 41:24 4:01,2 76,71 

23 188 312 Matzka Herwig LAC Harlekin M 35 5 41:26 4:01,3 75,54 

24 147 198 Hasenleithner Erwin Falsche Hasen M 45 5 41:43 4:03,0 74,38 

25 122 123 Lachmayer Franz LAC Harlekin M 40 5 42:05 4:05,1 73,21 

26 158 1423 Würrer Roman LC Erdpress M 20 3 42:15 4:06,1 72,05 

27 190 106 Heher Franz WAT 20 M 50 2 42:53 4:09,8 70,88 

28 141 1213 Miedler Erich Komaru Runners Hohenau M 40 6 43:06 4:11,1 69,72 

29 155 158 Kolar Leopold BMBWK KSV-Aktiv M 40 7 43:12 4:11,7 68,55 

30 167 108 Schodl Walter LAC Harlekin M 45 6 43:15 4:12,0 67,39 

31 151 116 Staudigl Erich LC Cafe Haferl M 30 6 43:55 4:15,8 66,22 

32 123 1854 Pacejka Reinhard LC Strasshof M 20 4 44:07 4:17,0 65,06 

33 168 1801 Chmelin Karel TCH M 50 3 44:21 4:18,3 63,89 

34 137 1855 Schickengruber Patrick 
 

M 20 5 44:28 4:19,0 62,73 

35 198 399 Peticzka Robert 
 

M 35 6 44:37 4:19,9 61,56 

36 172 451 
Schönauer-Reinhart 

Martina 
Falsche Hasen W 30 1 44:46 4:20,7 94,18 

37 133 1071 Winter Udo LC Cafe Haferl M 35 7 44:47 4:20,8 60,40 

38 140 110 Horesovsky Christoph Philips M 20 6 44:54 4:21,6 59,24 

39 125 1111 Schenkir Anton ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 50 4 45:11 4:23,2 58,07 

40 162 1860 Krenn Ulrich LC Erdpress M 20 7 45:24 4:24,5 56,91 

41 182 298 Antos Helmut Dr. 
 

M 40 8 45:25 4:24,6 55,74 

42 103 1594 Dobiasova Dana Borsky Mikulas W Ju 1 45:28 4:24,8 88,35 

43 193 214 Pfeiffer Josef LAC Harlekin M 50 5 45:43 4:26,3 54,58 

44 177 185 Fellner Leopold 
 

M 50 6 45:55 4:27,5 53,41 

45 119 1263 Nestler Peter LC Strasshof M 35 8 46:08 4:28,7 52,25 



46 117 377 Hirschböck Friedrich LC Waldviertel M 60 1 46:15 4:29,4 51,08 

47 134 721 Havlicek Andreas Komaru Runners Hohenau M 20 8 46:25 4:30,4 49,92 

48 128 112 Lukas Alfred Böhlervereinigung M 60 2 46:29 4:30,8 48,75 

49 124 172 Kainz Christa ULT Deutsch-Wagram W 35 1 46:32 4:31,0 82,53 

50 130 219 Stanzl Reinhard LC Cafe Haferl M 30 7 46:50 4:32,8 47,59 

51 150 397 Nejedly Helmut 
 

M 35 9 46:56 4:33,4 46,42 

52 154 263 Nejedly Walter 
LC Volksbank-Aktiv 

Zistersdorf 
M 40 9 47:00 4:33,8 45,26 

53 183 268 Herzog Eduard LAC Harlekin M 45 7 47:11 4:34,9 44,09 

54 153 1574 Stadler Gerhard LC Cafe Haferl M 35 10 47:25 4:36,2 42,93 

55 110 1215 Pekert Christian Komaru Runners Hohenau M 35 11 47:38 4:37,5 41,76 

56 203 248 Geringer Gerald LC Cafe Haferl M 45 8 47:42 4:37,8 40,60 

57 135 1765 Kaupe Claudia 
 

W 35 2 47:43 4:37,9 76,71 

58 180 109 Geringer Reinhard LC Cafe Haferl M 40 10 48:00 4:39,6 39,44 

59 156 206 Weber Elisabeth ULC Weinland W Ju 2 48:19 4:41,4 70,88 

60 107 111 Pfundner Herbert Komaru Runners Hohenau M 60 3 48:21 4:41,6 38,27 

61 126 1771 Lauppert Peter ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 40 11 48:29 4:42,4 37,11 

62 112 102 Stöger Robert Naturfreunde Währing M 45 9 48:36 4:43,1 35,94 

63 136 215 Schmieder Sieglinde LC Strasshof W 60 1 48:40 4:43,5 65,06 

64 114 1404 Gindl Andreas Wagramer Fight-Club M 30 8 48:49 4:44,3 34,78 

65 189 184 Wagner Eduard LC Cafe Haferl M 40 12 48:54 4:44,9 33,61 

66 186 421 Kruspel Walter LAC Harlekin M 45 10 49:02 4:45,6 32,45 

67 131 1410 Hallas Andreas Komaru Runners Hohenau M Ju 2 49:21 4:47,5 31,28 

68 175 1210 Rotter Erich 
 

M 40 13 49:25 4:47,8 30,12 

69 166 1032 Binder Karl LC Strasshof M 35 12 49:26 4:48,0 28,95 

70 171 1814 Fürlinger Johannes Naturfreunde Währing M 45 11 49:45 4:49,8 27,79 

71 118 1671 Artner Horst LC Strasshof M 40 14 49:56 4:50,9 26,62 

72 165 1861 Vozdecky Gunter 
 

M 35 13 50:25 4:53,7 25,46 

73 104 1850 Tertsch Manfred 
 

M 40 15 50:26 4:53,7 24,29 

74 199 132 Dietrich Leopold LAC Harlekin M 45 12 50:56 4:56,7 23,13 

75 174 329 Zieba Alfred 
LC Volksbank-Aktiv 

Zistersdorf 
M 45 13 51:02 4:57,3 21,96 

76 157 133 Bonifazi Gerhard LC Cafe Haferl M 50 7 51:10 4:58,1 20,80 

77 109 149 Zillner Manfred 1.LC Parndorf M 40 16 51:28 4:59,8 19,64 

78 181 1022 Bahr Eva Komaru Runners Hohenau W 40 1 52:05 5:03,4 59,24 

79 106 1851 Lautenbach Claudia Komaru Runners Hohenau w 20 2 52:35 5:06,3 53,41 

80 163 300 Langer Friedrich 
 

M 60 4 52:42 5:07,0 18,47 

81 159 1853 Krupitza Raimund Komaru Runners Hohenau M 40 17 52:46 5:07,3 17,31 

82 178 1402 Kugler Roman 
 

M 20 9 52:53 5:08,1 16,14 

83 191 1862 Drabek Günter 
 

M 30 9 52:59 5:08,7 14,98 

84 138 104 Seiler Georg Xtra M 40 18 53:03 5:09,0 13,81 

85 139 1856 Edelmüller Mark 
 

M 20 10 53:13 5:10,0 12,65 

86 127 439 Sieberth Rudolf ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 40 19 53:22 5:10,9 11,48 

87 197 1628 Jurinka Alfred Falsche Hasen M 50 8 53:25 5:11,2 10,32 

88 146 1859 Madhuber Walter 
 

M 40 20 53:27 5:11,4 9,15 

89 145 1208 Knoll Herbert TV Drösing M 45 14 53:28 5:11,4 7,99 

90 194 1863 Zeuner Otto ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 35 14 54:39 5:18,3 6,82 

91 202 269 Schlemmer Friedrich LAC Harlekin M 50 9 54:53 5:19,7 5,66 

92 184 1581 Kotzian Reinhard Komaru Runners Hohenau M 50 10 55:31 5:23,4 4,49 

93 179 194 Nimmerrichter Leopold 
 

M 50 11 55:36 5:23,9 3,33 

94 176 1245 Magrutsch Ernst 
 

M 40 21 57:33 5:35,2 2,16 



95 142 1857 Wiedermann Bettina 
 

W 30 2 58:44 5:42,1 47,59 

96 113 1039 Peticzka Ulrike 
 

W 35 3 59:02 5:43,9 41,76 

97 204 679 Braun Irmgard LAC Harlekin W 50 1 59:24 5:46,0 35,94 

98 143 1858 Tagwerker Friederike Komaru Runners Hohenau W 35 4 1:00:04 5:49,9 30,12 

99 206 209 Tschapka Regina LC Cafe Haferl W 40 2 1:00:05 5:50,0 24,29 

100 170 1817 Fürlinger Eva Naturfreunde Währing W 60 2 1:01:07 5:56,0 18,47 

101 148 1577 Sasshofer Margit Falsche Hasen W 40 3 1:02:24 6:03,5 12,65 

102 108 978 Zettl Franz 
 

M 60 5 1:04:04 6:13,2 1,00 

103 144 161 Breimann Renate Komaru Runners Hohenau W 40 4 1:05:22 6:20,8 6,82 

104 169 340 Krupitza Melitta Komaru Runners Hohenau W 40 5 1:05:23 6:20,8 1,00 

        
  

  

        
  

  

        
  

  

        
  

  

        
  

  

        
  

  

        
  

  

        
  

  

        
  

  

        
  

  

        
  

  

        
  

  

        
  

  

        
  

  

        
  

  

        
  

  

        
  

  

        
  

  
           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           
           

 

  



Schüler    

Hohenau 

Rg Stn Jg Fam Verein Ges Kl   Zeit   Pkt 

1 65 
 

Hallas Andreas Komaru Runners Hohenau M A 1 4:58 
 
100,00 

2 64 
 

Dangl Daniel ULT Deutsch-Wagram M A 2 5:07 
 
87,63 

3 51 
 

Bertleff Dominik ULC Mödling M C 1 5:14 
 
75,25 

4 63 
 

Mayer Fabian 
 

M C 2 5:15 
 
62,88 

5 66 
 

Gaida Daniel HS Hohenau M B 1 5:20 
 
50,50 

6 61 
 

Sperl Marc ATSV OMV Auersthal M C 3 5:20 
 
38,13 

7 52 
 

Sax Marcel ULC Mödling M C 4 5:21 
 
25,75 

8 55 
 

Tancerova Anna TJ Sokol Prisnotice W C 1 5:26 
 
100,00 

9 67 
 

Lukas Markus LCC Wien M B 2 5:39 
 
13,38 

10 54 
 

Horakova Alena TJ Sokol Prisnotice W B 1 5:41 
 
83,50 

11 57 
 

Tancerova 

Katerina 
TJ Sokol Prisnotice W C 5 5:53 

 
67,00 

12 60 
 

Bergauer Michaela Ybbs W C 2 6:05 
 
50,50 

13 59 
 

Zeuner Lukas 
 

M C 5 6:17 
 
1,00 

14 62 
 

Loibl Maria 
 

W C 3 6:18 
 
34,00 

15 58 
 

Zavilinska Anna Borský Mikulás W B 2 6:18 
 
17,50 

16 56 
 

Tancerova Marie TJ Sokol Prisnotice W C 4 6:40 
 
1,00 

 

  



Knirpse    

Hohenau 

Rg Stn CN Fam Verein Ges Kl   Zeit   Pkt 

1 7 
 

Tancerova Tereza TJ Sokol Prisnotice W D 1 1:30 
 
100,00 

2 14 
 

Zeuner Johannes 
 

M D 1 1:35 
 
100,00 

3 8 
 

Streibel Alexander 
 

M D 2 1:35 
 
91,75 

4 23 
 

Dangl Sascha 
ULT Deutsch-

Wagram 
M D 3 1:37 

 
83,50 

5 1 
 

Krenka Bettina LC Strasshof W D 2 1:38 
 
90,10 

6 6 
 

Tancer Petr Sokol Prisnotice CZ M D 4 1:42 
 
75,25 

7 24 
 

Lukas Angelika 
 

W D 3 1:43 
 
80,20 

8 15 
 

Nedbal Katrin 
 

W D 4 1:45 
 
70,30 

9 10 
 

Denk Colleen LC Strasshof W D 5 1:48 
 
60,40 

10 11 
 

Ehrnhofer Daniel 
 

M D 5 1:51 
 
67,00 

11 3 
 

Pusch Cornelia 
 

W D 1 1:53 
 
50,50 

12 9 
 

Denk Laurell LC Strasshof M E 1 1:56 
 
58,75 

13 16 
 

Pekert Philipp 
 

M E 2 1:58 
 
50,50 

14 21 
 

Ungar Johannes 
 

M D 6 1:59 
 
42,25 

15 18 
 

Loibl Franz 
 

M D 7 1:59 
 
34,00 

16 4 
 

Pusch Lukas 
 

M F 1 2:01 
 
25,75 

17 19 
 

Schaludek 

Ferdinand  
M D 8 2:04 

 
17,50 

18 12 
 

Ehrnhofer Carmen 
 

W E 1 2:15 
 
40,60 

19 2 
 

Sax Philipp ULC Mödling M F 2 2:18 
 
9,25 

20 13 
 

Zeuner Maria 
 

W F 1 2:37 
 
30,70 

21 20 
 

Schaludek Fanny 
 

W F 2 2:41 
 
20,80 

22 5 
 

Kristoferitsch Jakob 
 

M F 3 3:17 
 
1,00 

23 22 
 

Gindl Scarlett 
Wagramer Fight-

Club 
W F 3 3:19 

 
10,90 

24 17 
 

Pekert Carina 
 

W F 4 3:22 
 
1,00 

 

  



    

Hobbylauf Hohenau 

Rg Stn Fam Verein Ges Zeit 

1 185 Kropik Franz 
 

M 23:01,0 

2 23 Mikudik Michael 
Wagramer Fight-

Club 
M 23:24,0 

3 162 Zechy Matthias LC Erdpress M 24:07,0 

4 70 Hornak Otto 
 

M 25:52,0 

5 90 Nejedly Renate 
 

W 28:25,0 

6 179 Toroczkai Otilia LAC Harlekin W 28:30,0 

7 193 Zeuner Johannes 
 

M 28:34,0 

8 195 Zeuner Lukas 
 

M 30:43,0 

9 10 Gindl Manuela 
Wagramer Fight-

Club 
W 31:57,0 

10 184 Liebhart Marie-Luise 
 

W 32:20,0 

11 111 Zeuner Johannes 
 

M 33:45,0 

12 104 Ehrnhofer Jennifer LC Strasshof W 33:54,0 

13 71 Sturm Angela LC Strasshof W 34:15,0 

Mannschaft    

Hohenau 

  Fam Verein Ges Kl   Zeit   

 
Mayr Andrea Falsche Hasen W 20 

 
35:22 

 

 
Schönauer Thomas Falsche Hasen M 35 

 
37:52 

 

 
Wagner Robert Falsche Hasen M 30 

 
39:48 

 

 
Hasenleithner Erwin Falsche Hasen M 45 

 
41:43 

 

 

Schönauer-Reinhart 

Martina 
Falsche Hasen W 30 

 
44:46 

 

1 Falsche Hasen         3:19:30 7 

        
 

Sturm Christoph LC Strasshof M Ju 
 

37:35 
 

 
Bruckner Bernhard LC Strasshof M 35 

 
40:27 

 

 
Pacejka Reinhard LC Strasshof M 20 

 
44:07 

 

 
Nestler Peter LC Strasshof M 35 

 
46:08 

 

 
Schmieder Sieglinde LC Strasshof W 60 

 
48:40 

 
2 LC Strasshof         3:36:57 6 

        
 

Chitil Fritz LC Cafe Haferl M 40 
 

36:43 
 

 
Müllner Markus LC Cafe Haferl M 30 

 
37:46 

 

 
Berndonner Josef LC Cafe Haferl M 45 

 
40:54 

 

 
Staudigl Erich LC Cafe Haferl M 30 

 
43:55 

 

 
Tschapka Regina LC Cafe Haferl W 40 

 
1:00:05 

 
3 LC Cafe Haferl         3:39:23 5 

        
 

Wiesinger Walter LAC Harlekin M 30 
 

38:26 
 

 
Haimer Karl LAC Harlekin M 45 

 
41:08 

 

 
Thallinger Gerhard LAC Harlekin M 40 

 
41:24 

 

 
Matzka Herwig LAC Harlekin M 35 

 
41:26 

 



 
Braun Irmgard LAC Harlekin W 50 

 
59:24 

 
4 LAC Harlekin         3:41:47 4 

        
 

Tschapka Wolfgang Komaru Runners Hohenau M 45 
 

39:56 
 

 
Micek Rudolf Komaru Runners Hohenau M 50 

 
40:44 

 

 
Miedler Erich Komaru Runners Hohenau M 40 

 
43:06 

 

 
Havlicek Andreas Komaru Runners Hohenau M 20 

 
46:25 

 

 
Bahr Eva Komaru Runners Hohenau W 40 

 
52:05 

 
5 Komaru Runners Hohenau       3:42:16 3 

        
 

Dangl Gerry ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 35 
 

41:06 
 

 
Schenkir Anton ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 50 

 
45:11 

 

 
Kainz Christa ULT Deutsch-Wagram W 35 

 
46:32 

 

 
Lauppert Peter ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 40 

 
48:29 

 

 
Sieberth Rudolf ULT Deutsch-Wagram M 40 

 
53:22 

 
6 ULT Deutsch-Wagram         3:54:39 2 

        
 

Pekert Christian Komaru Runners Hohenau M 35 
 

47:38 
 

 
Pfundner Herbert Komaru Runners Hohenau M 60 

 
48:21 

 

 
Hallas Andreas Komaru Runners Hohenau M Ju 

 
49:21 

 

 
Lautenbach Claudia Komaru Runners Hohenau W 20 

 
52:35 

 

 
Krupitza Raimund Komaru Runners Hohenau M 40 

 
52:46 

 
7 Komaru Runners Hohenau       4:10:41 1 

        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        



        
        
        
        
      

  
 

      
  

 

      
  

 
        
      

  
 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 
        
        
        
        
        
      

  
 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 
        
        
        
        
        
        
      

  
 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 



      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 

      
  

 
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        



        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        



        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        



        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        
        

 


